DREXELBROOKDREXELBROOK®
A Leader In Level Measurement Solutions
7014 and 7010 Series
Float Switches B/W  Floats are available in a variety
of materials for use in many different
process liquids.
7014 Unifloat™ Specifications
Output:

Web - www.drexelbrook.com ©2004, by AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. • Printed in the U.S.A. • BW701X-A • EDO#3-04-249 • Issue# 2
7014 and 7010 Series
Model Numbering
7010 X 4 20
Switch Type
Running Current (Amps)
120 VAC
Typical Operating Angle
240 VAC
Wide Angle (N.O. or N.C.) Mechanical Style
A
G
L
W
Narrow Angle (N.O. Only)
Narrow Angle (SPDT Only)
13.0 13.0
1.0 0.7
13.0 11.0
13.0 11.0 18
10
15
75
Float Size
2.8"
Diameter4
Tether
Length
20 Feet20
Specify
Additional
Length
*
Note - Additional length wire is
spliced to existing float wire.
Special epoxy heat shrink tube
is used to assure watertight
seal.
7014 X X X X XX
Type Of Reed Switch
Type C
Common GroundC
1
2
5
7
3
4
6
8
9
Note - Type "I" Isolated Contact
Reed Switch Available
10
11
12
1 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
2 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
3 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
4 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
5 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
6 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
7 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
8 Magnetically Latched reed
Switch(s)
9 Magnetically Latched reed